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Comparing to: Site

@ Visits

5,000

‘ December 1, 2008 ‘ December 8, 2008

Site Usage

‘ December 15, 2008

‘ December 22, 2008

‘ December 29, 200¢

Y 08,586 visits
A 113,025 Pageviews

1.15 Pages/Visit

Visitors Overview

@ Vvisitors
5, 5,000
(W”.-.- m(
s o*

2,500 .V ..\.v'.'.'.’\?soo

‘ December 1, 2008 December 8, 2008 December 15, 2008 December 22, 2008 December
Visitors
90,289

Traffic Sources Overview

W Search Engines
81,527.00 (82.70%)

H Referring Sites
9,858.00 (10.00%)

M Direct Traffic
7,186.00 (7.29%)

Other
15 (0.02%)

92.08% Bounce Rate

—~~—~00:00:29 Avg. Time on Site

87.95% % New Visits

Top Content

Page

/~robins/quotes.html
/~robins/Randy/
/~robins/Randy_Time_Manage
/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.

/~robins/Randy_Time_Manage

All Traffic Sources

Pageviews % visits
89,145 78.87%
8,348 7.39%
2,490 2.20%
1,994 1.76%
1,874 1.66%

Source/Medium
google / organic
(direct) / (none)
yahoo / organic
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu /

ask / organic

Visits % visits
75,343 76.42%
7,186 7.29%
2,134 2.16%
1,801 1.83%
1,610 1.63%
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Map Overlay world Referring Sites

Source Visits % visits
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,801 18.27%
en.wikipedia.org 1,140 11.56%
webcrawler.com 766 7.77%
images.google.com 580 5.88%
vsis spreuken.startkabel.nl 447 4.53%
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Map Overlay world Search Engines
Source Visits % visits
google 75,343 92.41%
yahoo 2,134 2.62%
ask 1,610 1.97%
aol 973 1.19%

search 661 0.81%

e

1 T T B

Map Overlay world
Keyword Visits % visits
quotes 23,141 28.38%
° good quotes 13,318 16.34%
famous quotes 12,155 14.91%
quotes by famous people 1,870 2.29%
good quote 1,100 1.35%

Visits

] TR
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Wwww.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Visitors Overview

Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

@ Visitors
50%) 5,000
=@, )
\. '/ \.s. ‘h._.\
N e, 0/ ~. e, /.’.\
2,500 ® \.’ \./. \.\. /._./. ?_500
December 1, 2008 December 8, 2008 December 15, 2008 December 22, 2008 December 29, 200€

90,289 people visited this site
o~ 08,586 visits
VA 90,289 Absolute Unique Visitors
Ve 113,025 Pageviews

1.15 Average Pageviews
"~ 00:00:29 Time on Site

92.08% Bounce Rate

87.95% New Visits
Technical Profile
Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 61,465 62.35% Unknown 32,556 33.02%
Firefox 26,776 27.16% Cable 29,928 30.36%
Safari 6,839 6.94% DSL 23,116 23.45%
Chrome 1,901 1.93% T1 9,949 10.09%
Opera 1,151 1.17% Dialup 2,279 2.31%

Google Analytics



WWW.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008

TraffIC SOUI‘CGS OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
5 0@5._._.\ /‘_.\. . 5,000
', —g, —._'\ e
o \./ g \0\. ’./ '\.\././'50\.\ /._.’. _ .\2‘_500
o

‘ December 1, 2008 ‘ December 8, 2008 ‘ December 15, 2008 December 22, 2008 December 29, 200¢

All traffic sources sent a total of 98,586 visits

A 7 .299% Direct Traffic m Search Engines
81,527.00 (82.70%)

B Referring Sites
9,858.00 (10.00%)

W Direct Traffic
7,186.00 (7.29%)

VA 82,70% search Engines Other
15 (0.02%)

= 10.00% Referring Sites

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 75,343 76.42%  quotes 23,141 28.38%
(direct) ((none)) 7,186 7.29%  good quotes 13,318 16.34%
yahoo (organic) 2,134 2.16%  famous quotes 12,155 14.91%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,801 1.83%  quotes by famous people 1,870 2.29%
ask (organic) 1,610 1.63%  good quote 1,100 1.35%
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008
Map Overlay Comparing to: Site

Visits

5 HENs3221

98,586 visits came from 23 sub continent regions

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
98,586 1.15 00:00:29 87.98% 92.08%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.15 (0.00%) 00:00:29 (0.00%) 87.95% (0.03%) 92.08% (0.00%)
Sub Continent Region Visits Pages/Visit Avg.él’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Northern America 63,221 1.14 00:00:27 89.51% 92.73%
Southern Asia 10,444 1.13 00:00:26 86.87% 92.56%
Northern Europe 6,460 1.09 00:00:20 89.43% 93.95%
South-Eastern Asia 3,294 1.14 00:00:34 86.98% 91.99%
Australia and New Zealand 3,248 1.10 00:00:21 87.62% 94.74%
Eastern Asia 2,258 1.50 00:01:00 70.42% 75.78%
Western Europe 2,230 1.29 00:00:45 85.25% 85.29%
Western Asia 1,844 1.16 00:00:30 84.54% 91.32%
Southern Europe 1,512 1.20 00:00:36 78.11% 89.15%
Eastern Europe 1,248 1.26 00:00:48 79.73% 87.02%
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Southern Africa
Northern Africa
Caribbean
South America
Eastern Africa
(not set)

Central America
Western Africa
Micronesian Region
Central Asia
Melanesia
Middle Africa

Polynesia

613
490
357
329
294
290
284
107

31

15

1.14

111

121

1.30

1.15

1.13

1.22

1.20

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:25

00:00:31

00:00:52

00:01:03

00:00:42

00:00:26

00:00:40

00:01:39

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

81.57%

83.47%

79.83%

87.54%

80.61%

82.76%

92.96%

78.50%

90.32%

100.00%

85.71%

100.00%

80.00%

93.64%
92.24%
92.44%
82.98%
91.16%
93.79%
89.79%
88.79%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1-230f23
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BB 126

98,586 visits came from 180 countries/territories

Site Usage

Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
98,586 1.15 00:00:29
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.15 (0.00%) 00:00:29 (0.00%)
Country/Territory Visits Pages/Visit
United States 57,126 1.14
India 9,404 1.12
Canada 6,084 1.13
United Kingdom 4,810 1.09
Australia 2,809 1.09
Philippines 1,297 1.09
Taiwan 997 1.55
Netherlands 796 1.14
Singapore 787 1.18
Germany 710 1.44

7

% New Visits
87.98%

Site Avg:
87.95% (0.03%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:00:25

00:00:24

00:00:49

00:00:19

00:00:21

00:00:24

00:01:02

00:00:26

00:00:36

00:01:04

Bounc

e Rate

92.08%
Site Avg:
92.08% (0.00%)

% New Visits

89.72%
87.10%
87.48%
90.52%
87.79%
93.14%
58.38%
92.84%
78.53%

81.97%

Bounce Rate

92.69%
92.92%
93.03%
94.32%
94.84%
94.60%
70.91%
91.21%
89.71%

78.73%

Google Analytics



South Africa
China

Pakistan

United Arab Emirates

Malaysia
New Zealand
Egypt
Romania
Ireland
Norway
Sweden
Indonesia
(not set)
Turkey
Thailand
Belgium
Italy

Spain
Japan
Hong Kong
France
Greece
South Korea
Slovenia
Finland
Poland
Saudi Arabia
Mexico
Iran
Denmark
Russia
Kenya
Israel
Bulgaria
Portugal

Lebanon

595
586
508
504
489
439
430
381
358
3562
329
301
290
284
276
273
254
251
225
224
213
207
207
203
199
197
194
189
176
173
173
165
151
147
145

144

1.14

1.50

1.18

1.10

1.13

1.13

111

1.13

1.09

1.12

1.09

1.13

1.13

1.23

1.27

1.19

131

1.35

1.23

1.33

131

1.15

1.71

1.08

1.13

1.39

1.10

1.24

1.32

111

1.37

1.13

1.49

1.05

1.34

1.05

00:00:23

00:01:01

00:00:25

00:00:28

00:00:21

00:00:20

00:00:33

00:00:32

00:00:17

00:00:34

00:00:15

00:00:50

00:00:26

00:00:52

00:01:06

00:00:30

00:00:35

00:01:09

00:01:06

00:00:35

00:00:54

00:00:33

00:01:05

00:00:53

00:00:28

00:00:50

00:00:22

00:00:43

00:01:10

00:00:29

00:01:16

00:00:48

00:01:00

00:00:34

00:00:33

00:00:02

81.01%

79.18%

89.37%

84.13%

89.37%

86.56%

83.49%

81.10%

92.74%

87.78%

81.46%

87.38%

82.76%

85.21%

88.41%

86.08%

81.89%

81.67%

78.67%

80.80%

88.26%

75.85%

82.61%

48.77%

81.41%

80.20%

89.18%

93.65%

73.86%

87.28%

79.77%

73.33%

82.78%

70.75%

86.90%

91.67%

93.78%
73.72%
90.94%
92.86%
92.64%
94.08%
92.56%
93.96%
93.85%
92.33%
93.31%
91.36%
93.79%
88.73%
87.32%
91.21%
81.89%
82.87%
86.22%
83.93%
81.22%
91.30%
84.06%
92.12%
92.46%
77.16%
91.75%
89.42%
82.95%
92.49%
87.86%
92.12%
81.46%
95.24%
85.52%

96.53%
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Sri Lanka 125 1.19 00:00:47 87.20% 91.20%

Brazil 121 1.44 00:01:37 91.74% 77.69%
Macedonia 121 1.02 00:00:01 84.30% 98.35%
Switzerland 116 1.33 00:00:50 86.21% 81.90%
Austria 113 1.67 00:01:19 46.90% 80.53%
Czech Republic 110 151 00:01:22 60.00% 75.45%
Serbia 107 1.09 00:00:29 78.50% 95.33%
Vietnam 107 1.20 00:00:56 57.94% 88.79%
Jordan 97 1.11 00:00:08 74.23% 95.88%
Qatar 94 1.11 00:00:06 82.98% 92.55%
Kuwait 90 1.26 00:01:04 85.56% 86.67%
Ukraine 86 1.26 00:00:48 90.70% 89.53%
Croatia 84 1.05 00:00:04 90.48% 96.43%
Bangladesh 81 1.30 00:01:33 87.65% 81.48%
Malta 80 1.18 00:00:12 87.50% 93.75%
Puerto Rico 77 1.56 00:01:09 79.22% 89.61%
Estonia 75 1.05 00:00:10 77.33% 94.67%
Hungary 68 1.40 00:01:16 88.24% 75.00%
Bahrain 68 1.09 00:00:09 83.82% 94.12%
Maldives 67 1.04 00:00:14 74.63% 95.52%
Lithuania 65 1.05 00:00:07 86.15% 95.38%
Nigeria 64 1.14 00:00:52 85.94% 90.62%
Nepal 62 1.06 00:00:13 91.94% 93.55%
Slovakia 55 1.35 00:00:33 96.36% 78.18%
Latvia 52 1.13 00:00:02 88.46% 88.46%
Argentina 48 1.35 00:00:45 89.58% 79.17%
Georgia 48 1.15 00:01:13 89.58% 89.58%
Iraq 47 1.00 00:00:00 65.96% 100.00%
Trinidad and Tobago 46 1.02 00:00:05 86.96% 97.83%
Jamaica 42 1.10 00:01:25 95.24% 90.48%
Colombia 39 1.23 00:01:26 92.31% 82.05%
Iceland 39 1.44 00:01:51 84.62% 84.62%
Cyprus 37 1.16 00:00:28 94.59% 91.89%
Chile 35 1.34 00:00:11 74.29% 80.00%
Bosnia and Herzegovina 32 1.06 00:00:04 90.62% 93.75%
Ghana 32 1.16 00:02:14 68.75% 90.62%
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Oman

Mauritius

Guam

Bahamas
Venezuela

Panama

Morocco

Antigua and Barbuda
Ethiopia

Peru

Moldova

Costa Rica

Uganda

Barbados
Netherlands Antilles
Albania

Saint Lucia
Palestinian Territory
Afghanistan
Dominican Republic
Tanzania
Azerbaijan

Syria

Guatemala
Zimbabwe
Myanmar

Aruba

Mongolia

Honduras

Algeria

Cambodia

Belize

Bermuda

Ecuador

Brunei

Guyana

30
29
28
28
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10

10

10

1.10

1.14

1.00

1.21

1.32

1.25

1.25

1.00

1.48

1.04

1.00

1.38

1.10

1.20

1.15

1.15

1.00

1.37

111

1.00

1.35

1.06

1.00

1.00

1.07

1.00

1.07

1.15

131

1.08

1.17

1.00

1.09

1.00

2.00

1.00

00:00:27

00:00:57

00:00:00

00:02:29

00:02:02

00:00:23

00:00:35

00:00:00

00:00:59

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:01:36

00:00:09

00:00:03

00:00:41

00:00:26

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:29

00:00:00

00:01:08

00:00:24

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:13

00:00:00

00:00:19

00:00:01

00:00:35

00:00:05

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:00:58

00:00:00

00:03:46

00:00:00

80.00%

93.10%

89.29%

89.29%

80.00%

100.00%

66.67%

43.48%

86.96%

82.61%

90.91%

90.48%

85.71%

40.00%

70.00%

100.00%

78.95%

84.21%

44.44%

94.12%

88.24%

81.25%

75.00%

73.33%

80.00%

92.86%

100.00%

76.92%

92.31%

92.31%

100.00%

91.67%

100.00%

100.00%

70.00%

70.00%

90.00%
93.10%
100.00%
85.71%
84.00%
87.50%
83.33%
100.00%
73.91%
95.65%
100.00%
80.95%
95.24%
95.00%
90.00%
90.00%
100.00%
84.21%
88.89%
100.00%
82.35%
93.75%
100.00%
100.00%
93.33%
100.00%
92.86%
92.31%
84.62%
92.31%
83.33%
100.00%
90.91%
100.00%
80.00%

100.00%
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Sudan

El Salvador
Kazakhstan
Uruguay

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Cayman lIslands
Belarus

Dominica
Luxembourg
Botswana
Namibia

Libya

U.S. Virgin Islands
Zambia

Macau SAR China
Tunisia
Mozambique

Fiji

Gibraltar

Turks and Caicos Islands
Yemen

Faroe Islands
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Angola

Grenada

Jersey

Bhutan

Bolivia
Montenegro
Uzbekistan
American Samoa
Ivory Coast
Rwanda

Mali

Kyrgyzstan

Suriname
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1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.22

1.22

111

1.00

1.00

1.00

112

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.50

1.17

1.00

1.00

1.20

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.33

1.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:22

00:01:04

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:45

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:25

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:07

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:16:46

00:00:00

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

88.89%

44.44%

77.78%

100.00%

88.89%

44.44%

100.00%

100.00%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

60.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
77.78%
88.89%
88.89%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
87.50%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
83.33%
100.00%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%

100.00%
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Cameroon

British Virgin Islands
Senegal

Djibouti

Anguilla

Paraguay

Malawi

Northern Mariana Islands

Guernsey
Madagascar
Nicaragua

Laos

French Polynesia
Gambia
Swaziland

Cook Islands
Sierra Leone
Somalia

Papua New Guinea
Eritrea
Mauritania
Seychelles

Cuba

Lesotho

Armenia

Kiribati
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1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

2.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

3.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:43

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:12:49

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:40

00:00:17

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
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WWW.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Map Overlay

Visits
1 | 1,970

98,586 visits came from 8,273 cities

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits
98,586 1.15 00:00:29 87.98%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.15 (0.00%) 00:00:29 (0.00%) 87.95% (0.03%)
City Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on

Site
(not set) 1,970 1.13 00:00:30
London 1,472 1.09 00:00:19
Bangalore 1,182 1.15 00:00:34
New York 1,150 1.13 00:00:24
Sydney 986 1.10 00:00:26
Chennai 971 1.14 00:00:31
New Delhi 927 1.10 00:00:20
Hyderabad 815 1.13 00:00:19
Kandivli 801 1.07 00:00:18
Singapore 726 1.19 00:00:39
13

Bounce Rate
92.08%

Site Avg:
92.08% (0.00%)

% New Visits

84.26%
89.61%
87.99%
85.39%
89.96%
85.68%
88.57%
89.57%
88.14%

79.06%

Bounce Rate

92.69%
94.09%
91.54%
91.74%
94.02%
91.76%
93.74%
93.25%
94.76%

89.12%

Google Analytics



Huntington Park
Melbourne
Toronto
Makati

West Hollywood
Pune

San Francisco
Brisbane
Brooklyn
Mumbai
Houston
Chicago
Charlottesville
Seattle

Kuala Lumpur
Denver
Calgary
Minneapolis
North Metro
Cairo
Edmonton
Washington
Vancouver
Cochin
Ottawa
Dallas
San-Ch'Ung
Winnipeg
Dublin
Portland
Miami
Auckland
Etobicoke
Bangkok
Delhi

Austin

714
693
594
564
525
512
482
469
465
444
437
416
398
317
308
307
304
297
297
295
289
288
286
285
284
281
280
263
256
249
247
247
247
243
242

238

14

1.04

1.08

111

111

1.14

1.10

1.13

1.08

1.17

1.19

1.13

1.21

2.18

111

1.15

1.10

1.14

1.09

1.18

1.14

1.12

1.17

1.10

1.16

1.26

1.14
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1.13

1.10

1.10

1.07

1.10

1.12

1.27

1.10

111

00:00:07

00:00:22

00:00:26

00:00:31

00:00:23

00:00:19

00:00:20

00:00:10

00:00:29

00:00:27

00:00:27

00:00:30

00:02:29

00:00:28

00:00:19

00:00:18

00:00:21

00:00:35

00:00:31

00:00:39

00:00:28

00:00:35

00:00:29

00:00:19

00:00:29

00:00:31

00:00:55

00:00:29

00:00:19

00:00:16

00:00:19

00:00:24

00:04:23

00:01:08

00:00:30

00:00:28

97.76%

86.15%

84.01%

90.96%

87.24%

87.89%

91.08%

84.43%

88.17%

86.49%

86.27%

91.83%

34.92%

86.75%

87.66%

89.90%

89.80%

88.89%

83.50%

82.71%

90.31%

89.93%

86.36%

89.12%

87.32%

89.68%

60.36%

70.34%

93.36%

88.76%

90.28%

83.40%

83.00%

87.65%

86.78%

91.18%

98.18%
95.24%
91.08%
94.15%
92.57%
94.34%
92.53%
96.80%
90.97%
90.32%
93.14%
93.51%
59.30%
95.58%
92.53%
93.49%
92.11%
92.26%
89.23%
91.19%
93.77%
90.62%
92.66%
91.93%
91.20%
92.88%
72.50%
93.92%
92.97%
94.38%
93.93%
93.93%
94.33%
87.65%
93.39%

92.86%
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Dubayy

Los Angeles
Raleigh
Sacramento
Calcutta
Perth
Chandigarh
Manchester
Des Moines
Ahmedabad
San Antonio
Las Vegas
Arlington
Pittsburgh
Philadelphia
Noida
Birmingham
Fresno
Indianapolis
Santa Clara
San Diego
Salt Lake City
Rosario
Riyadh
Halifax
Adelaide
Tai-Chung
Bekasi
Bronx
Orlando
Columbus
Phoenix
Gurgaon
Nagpur
Poplar

Ljubljana

238
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231
230
228
226
224
224
222
222
211
204
201
197
191
184
180
179
178
178
177
173
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170
166
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164
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155
154
154
151
150

148
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1.07

1.10

111

1.05

1.08
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1.14

1.17

1.04

1.09

1.28
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1.26

1.08

1.09

1.20

1.24

1.10

1.20

1.02
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1.09

1.10

1.63

1.14

1.10
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1.17
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1.15
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00:00:08

00:00:39

00:00:47

00:01:13

83.61%

93.59%

90.91%

88.26%

82.89%

83.63%

84.38%

93.30%

28.38%

83.33%

92.42%

88.73%

89.05%

85.79%

89.53%

88.59%

93.33%

90.50%

91.57%

78.09%

92.09%

90.75%

92.44%

87.79%

90.00%

93.37%

68.67%

84.76%

90.74%

87.58%

92.26%

94.16%

77.92%

88.08%

88.67%

34.46%

93.28%
93.16%
90.04%
95.22%
92.98%
94.69%
95.54%
93.30%
95.05%
92.34%
91.47%
96.57%
93.03%
83.25%
90.58%
91.30%
94.44%
92.74%
87.64%
89.33%
94.35%
87.86%
97.67%
92.44%
93.53%
94.58%
65.66%
91.46%
93.83%
93.79%
93.55%
90.91%
96.75%
92.72%
92.67%

90.54%
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Charlotte 148 1.07 00:00:13 93.92% 93.92%

St Louis 148 1.13 00:00:08 91.89% 92.57%
Athens 147 1.10 00:00:33 76.19% 93.20%
Beijing 147 1.39 00:01:25 66.67% 80.27%
Grand Rapids 145 1.08 00:00:28 95.17% 93.10%
Oklahoma City 144 1.08 00:00:09 90.97% 93.75%
Cambridge 143 1.14 00:00:19 81.82% 91.61%
Brampton 142 1.14 00:00:06 88.73% 92.25%
Tempe 141 1.18 00:00:37 91.49% 90.07%
Nashville 141 1.09 00:00:14 86.52% 94.33%
Abu Dhabi 141 1.09 00:00:18 87.23% 93.62%
Atlanta 140 1.12 00:00:15 91.43% 94.29%
North York 139 1.08 00:00:16 65.47% 94.24%
Karachi 139 1.12 00:00:20 87.77% 92.81%
Boston 138 1.15 00:00:34 81.88% 89.13%
Nairobi 138 1.09 00:00:36 70.29% 93.48%
Amsterdam 137 1.15 00:00:40 94.16% 89.05%
Bucharest 137 1.08 00:00:16 80.29% 95.62%
Baltimore 137 1.09 00:00:30 92.70% 93.43%
Montreal 135 1.23 00:00:36 76.30% 88.15%
Tucson 134 1.17 00:00:34 94.78% 93.28%
Trivandrum 133 1.11 00:00:26 80.45% 90.98%
Tai-Nan 132 1.30 00:00:45 24.24% 85.61%
Manila 131 1.06 00:00:09 96.18% 94.66%
Hialeah 131 1.07 00:00:12 83.21% 94.66%
Hamilton 129 1.22 00:12:55 82.17% 88.37%
Beirut 127 1.06 00:00:02 91.34% 96.06%
Rochester 127 1.19 00:01:15 86.61% 88.19%
Glasgow 126 1.13 00:00:27 88.89% 95.24%
Oslo 126 1.10 00:00:19 93.65% 92.86%
Madison 125 1.21 00:00:53 94.40% 88.80%
Scarborough 124 1.06 00:00:10 91.94% 95.16%
London 123 1.18 00:00:11 88.62% 91.87%
Honolulu 123 1.18 00:00:21 90.24% 88.62%
Richmond Hill 122 1.10 00:00:09 95.90% 92.62%
Seoul 122 1.71 00:00:51 81.15% 86.07%
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Istanbul
Indore
Knoxville
Claremont
Milwaukee
Lahore
Kitchener
Richmond
Wembley
Jacksonville
Irving
Modesto
Rosebank
Hong Kong
Tampa
Bala Cynwyd
Buffalo
Tehran

La Jolla
Piedmont
Victoria
Coimbatore
Lexington

Mahape

Jefferson County

Tulsa
Pretoria
Shanghai
El Paso
St Paul
Lambeth
Herndon
Wichita
Dayton
Hsin-Chu

Spokane
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116
113
112
112
111
110
110
109
108
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108
107
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105
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101
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99
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98

98
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97

96

96
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1.13

1.07
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1.08
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1.07
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1.30

1.24

1.09

1.09

1.12

121

1.06

1.03

1.07

1.04

1.57

1.16

1.13
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1.13

1.20

1.35

1.56
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00:00:04
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00:00:24
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00:00:10

00:00:12

00:00:31

00:01:37

00:01:08

00:00:01

81.82%

80.83%

93.33%

84.87%

87.07%

89.38%

91.07%

86.61%

90.99%

89.09%

93.64%

91.74%

86.11%

77.78%

89.81%

92.52%

88.79%

70.75%

93.33%

94.23%

93.27%

92.23%

94.12%

86.14%

86.14%

94.00%

76.77%

87.88%

87.88%

88.78%

94.90%

91.84%

92.78%

90.72%

48.96%

94.79%

86.78%
93.33%
92.50%
96.64%
94.83%
91.15%
91.96%
93.75%
91.89%
90.00%
94.55%
93.58%
94.44%
87.96%
96.30%
95.33%
99.07%
83.96%
89.52%
94.23%
94.23%
92.23%
92.16%
95.05%
97.03%
95.00%
95.96%
70.71%
92.93%
93.88%
95.92%
90.82%
89.69%
86.60%
75.00%

97.92%

Google Analytics



Lucknow
Albuquerque
Jaipur
Tallahassee
Little Rock
Norfolk
Doha
Sunnyvale
Auckland Park
Madrid
Plano
Amman
Kao-Hsiung
La Vista
Reno
Gainesville
Skopje
Columbia
Beaverton
Alameda
Broward County
Cincinnati
Englewood
Lincoln
Moscow
Providence
Boise
Bhopal
Givatayim
Ann Arbor
Mc Neil
Cleveland
Helsinki
Vijayawada
Omaha

Mont-Royal

96
96
94
94
94
94
94
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
88
87
87
87
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
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81
81
81
80
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1.18

1.24

1.06

1.09

1.07

1.09

111

1.15

1.35

1.20

111

1.12

1.68

1.23

1.08

1.19

1.02

1.24

1.13

1.16

1.15

1.22

1.02

111

1.13

1.07

1.05

1.06

1.14

1.20

1.50

1.05

111

1.07

111

1.26

00:00:33

00:00:27

00:00:28

00:00:15

00:00:05

00:00:21

00:00:06

00:00:14
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00:00:35
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00:00:31
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00:00:08
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00:00:05

00:00:34
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00:00:07

00:00:06

00:00:02

00:00:15

00:00:47

79.17%

89.58%

92.55%

93.62%

91.49%

90.43%

82.98%

94.62%

83.70%

88.04%

87.91%

72.53%

65.56%

91.11%

95.56%

94.44%

90.91%

86.21%

89.66%

93.10%

75.29%

92.94%

81.18%

89.41%

84.52%

60.71%

85.71%

89.16%

81.93%

91.46%

81.71%

95.12%

71.60%

91.36%

96.30%

88.75%

89.58%
86.46%
94.68%
92.55%
94.68%
91.49%
92.55%
93.55%
88.04%
89.13%
94.51%
95.60%
65.56%
93.33%
93.33%
91.11%
98.86%
91.95%
94.25%
89.66%
91.76%
84.71%
97.65%
94.12%
92.86%
94.05%
95.24%
96.39%
86.75%
85.37%
82.93%
95.12%
92.59%
93.83%
92.59%

87.50%
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Hyderabad
Eugene
Islamabad
Paradise Valley
San Jose
Nei-Hu
Anchorage
Addison
Bhubaneswar
Paris
Syracuse
Sterling
Cebu
Midvale
Saskatoon
Lansing
Sheffield
Bakersfield
Greenville
Louisville
New Orleans
Dhaka
Mount Laurel
Hanoi
Germantown
Pompano Beach
Fremont
Beverly Hills
Colombo
Windsor
Greensboro
Birmingham
Sun City
Lake Worth
Sofia

Astoria
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80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
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75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
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70
70
69
69
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1.04

1.02

1.42

1.10

1.09
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1.08
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1.12
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76.25%

88.75%

93.67%

93.67%

79.75%

72.15%

82.05%

93.59%

94.87%

94.87%

84.42%

88.31%

94.81%

93.51%

90.79%

90.67%

94.67%

90.67%

92.00%

86.67%

94.59%

86.49%

91.89%
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95.89%

87.67%

94.52%

84.93%

87.50%

94.44%

95.77%

87.32%
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91.43%
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86.96%
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81.01%
91.14%
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70.89%
94.87%
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84.62%
87.18%
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88.31%
94.81%
89.61%
96.05%
96.00%
94.67%
93.33%
90.67%
92.00%
94.59%
82.43%
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97.26%
94.52%
95.89%
94.52%
91.67%
91.67%
97.18%
92.96%
92.86%
91.43%
95.65%

92.75%

Google Analytics



Hoboken

La Mesa
Ankara
Glendale
Lubbock
Milan
Oakville
Glendale
Duluth
Kansas City
Chesapeake
Prague

Ft Myers
Columbia

Urbandale

Frankfurt am Main

Asyut

Edinburgh

Baton Rouge
Kowloon
Redmond
Stockholm
Surrey

Chandler

Cary

St Ann

Staten Island
Oakland

Barrie

Ludhiana
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Carrollton

Male
Vishakhapatnam
South Pasadena
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1.03

1.04

1.09

1.14

1.06

1.09

1.05

1.06

1.06

1.08

1.25

1.77

1.08
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1.29
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89.55%

82.09%

87.88%

87.88%

76.92%

89.23%

93.75%

81.25%

90.62%

98.44%

43.75%

95.31%

92.19%

40.62%

88.89%

90.48%

87.30%

96.83%

84.13%

83.87%
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95.16%

88.71%

91.94%

98.39%
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86.89%
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93.94%
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96.92%
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88.89%
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91.94%
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98.36%
95.08%
91.80%
91.80%
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95.08%
88.33%
96.67%

95.00%
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Warsaw
Orange Park

El Paso County
Cardiff
Pembroke Pines
Lafayette
Colorado Springs
Newark

Duluth

Sartell

Bristol

Provo

Ft Worth
Milpitas
Vienna

Mission

Leeds
Kathmandu
Bloomington
Long Island City
Lenexa
Ashburn

Irvine

St John's
Lisbon

Mysore

Sugar Land
Lafayette
Lynnwood
Bloomington
Munich
Portland
Rochester

Ft Lauderdale
Kingston

Roswell
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86.67%

91.67%

68.33%

83.33%

89.83%

91.53%

93.10%

89.66%

96.55%

96.55%

92.98%

92.98%

96.49%

57.89%

92.98%

87.72%

92.98%

96.43%

87.50%

80.36%

89.09%

89.09%

89.09%

80.00%

63.64%

83.64%

88.89%

98.15%

83.33%

85.19%

96.23%

98.11%

100.00%

86.54%

78.85%

71.67%
98.33%
95.00%
91.67%
96.67%
94.92%
98.31%
94.83%
94.83%
94.83%
93.10%
92.98%
89.47%
94.74%
68.42%
92.98%
89.47%
94.74%
85.71%
98.21%
92.86%
92.73%
87.27%
87.27%
94.55%
96.36%
83.64%
92.59%
94.44%
92.59%
74.07%
94.34%
92.45%
96.15%
92.31%

92.31%
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Beachwood
Cheshire
Mangalore
Canberra
Gilbert
Athens
Barcelona
Ft Collins
Regina
Kearny
Champaign
Renton
Mount Vernon
Kandy

San Gwann
Green Bay
Allentown
Jackson

St Catharines
Durham
Wilmington
Utrecht
Alief

Ft Bragg
Pleasanton
Marietta
Durham

Ft Wayne
Brockton
Mesa
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008
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309 pages were viewed a total of 113,025 times
Pageviews gnique évg. Time on Bounce Rate % Exit $ Index
ageviews age
113,025 92.08% 87.22% $0.00
% of S,ite Total: 103,281 00:03:15 Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
100.00% % of Site Total: Site Avg: 92.08% (0.00%) 87.22% (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
100.00% 00:03:15 (0.00%)
Page Pageviews Unique Avg. Time Bounce % Exit $ Index
Pageviews on Page Rate
/~robins/quotes.html 89,145 85,446 00:05:24 95.81% 95.23% $0.00
/~robins/Randy/ 8,348 5,531 00:03:12 58.45% 51.96% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_UVa_2 2,490 1,500 00:01:51 53.16% 50.40% $0.00
007_slides.html
/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.html 1,994 1,859 00:05:29 93.25% 91.93% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_UVa_2 1,874 1,775 00:02:33 93.44% 78.50% $0.00
007.html
/~robins/ 1,747 1,376 00:00:50 47.80% 31.08% $0.00
/~robins/summer_gallery.html 1,197 806 00:01:01 52.41% 63.24% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture.html 544 487 00:01:18 83.78% 53.31% $0.00
/~robins/family_gallery.html 416 285 00:01:37 51.23% 58.17% $0.00
/~robins/cs660/ 319 242 00:02:34 78.86% 68.97% $0.00
/~robins/TM_slides.html 293 266 00:00:01 2.09% 1.71% $0.00
/~robins/Laura/ 285 190 00:03:21 70.76% 61.05% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_UVa_2 249 165 00:01:44 74.70% 48.59% $0.00
007_English_transcipt.html
/~robins/Randy_Book.html 238 221 00:03:06 88.37% 75.63% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/ 237 129 00:01:44 26.23% 27.85% $0.00
/~robins/TimeManagementTalk.html 216 187 00:04:04 84.46% 74.54% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Oprah.html 214 203 00:03:34 90.70% 61.21% $0.00
/~robins/vitae.html 198 156 00:02:10 75.51% 46.46% $0.00
/~robins/Puzzle_stores.html 191 112 00:01:33 71.03% 57.07% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_ABC_2008.html 169 166 00:04:03 100.00% 79.88% $0.00
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/~robins/Randy_Graduation_2008.html 164 160 00:05:00 92.31% 81.71% $0.00

/~robins/Randy_GMA_2008.html 158 157 00:03:28 96.36% 84.18% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_UVa_2 121 104 00:03:18 90.62% 60.33% $0.00
007_English_German_captions.html

/~robins/industry_addr.html 95 86 00:01:09 85.88% 87.37% $0.00
/~robins/moments.html 93 70 00:00:37 46.15% 32.26% $0.00
{~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture_transcript.htm 90 46 00:01:39 100.00% 33.33% $0.00
/~robins/summary.html 87 81 00:01:48 89.13% 71.26% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management.html 86 82 00:03:00 89.47% 56.98% $0.00
/~robins/academia_addr.html 78 74 00:00:31 91.67% 89.74% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_UVa_Lecture_flyer.html 77 49 00:00:46 96.55% 49.35% $0.00
/~robins/cs661/ 77 45 00:01:28 65.71% 50.65% $0.00
/~robins/publications.html 71 63 00:02:58 94.74% 64.79% $0.00
/~robins/PhD.html 69 62 00:06:29 92.31% 81.16% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture_English_Ger 61 58 00:00:42 100.00% 62.30% $0.00
man_captions.html

/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture_slides.html 55 44 00:01:11 90.48% 63.64% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xaa.html 53 43 00:05:18 50.00% 50.94% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_UVa_2 49 31 00:02:49 64.29% 36.73% $0.00
007_Chinese_transcript.html

/~robins/CS_readings.html 48 34 00:01:31 72.73% 43.75% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture_slides_high_r 45 34 00:00:35 72.73% 46.67% $0.00
esolution.html

/~robins/hobbies_gallery.html 42 38 00:00:50 87.50% 78.57% $0.00
/~robins/randy/ 41 18 00:04:29 41.67% 24.39% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_UVa_2 40 24 00:00:50 72.22% 52.50% $0.00
007_German_transcipt.html

/~robins/Randy_UVa_Lecture_press.html 40 40 00:02:01 93.33% 70.00% $0.00
/~robins/more_summer_gallery.html 38 24 00:01:38 54.17% 63.16% $0.00
/~robins/students.html 33 30 00:01:03 0.00% 30.30% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xab.html 30 29 00:06:13 0.00% 33.33% $0.00
ﬁ;(q)lbins/Randy_Entertainment_TechnoIogy. 29 29 00:00:51 100.00% 82.76% $0.00
/~robins/Canada_2008/ 28 9 00:01:04 0.00% 7.14% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/ 25 4 00:01:20 0.00% 4.00% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_50_Years_CS.html 25 25 00:06:02 100.00% 72.00% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Dedication_2005.html 25 25 00:06:40 100.00% 56.00% $0.00
/~robins/Google_Analytics/ 23 14 00:02:16 0.00% 30.43% $0.00
/~robins/TM2007.html 23 22 00:00:01 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
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/~robins/presentations.html 23 22 00:00:31 100.00% 34.78% $0.00

/~robins/South_America_2007/ 21 8 00:01:07 0.00% 4.76% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_PSA.html 18 18 00:02:02 100.00% 83.33% $0.00
/~robins/code.html 17 12 00:00:12 0.00% 23.53% $0.00
/~robins/groupSteiner/ 17 11 00:02:46 44.44% 64.71% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xac.html 16 16 00:06:52 0.00% 50.00% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Virtual_Worlds_2005.html 16 16 00:03:41 100.00% 87.50% $0.00
/~robins/posters.html 16 10 00:01:08 0.00% 25.00% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Jeff.html 15 15 00:09:56 0.00% 40.00% $0.00
/~robins/news/news_articles.html 15 12 00:01:04 0.00% 13.33% $0.00
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ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+about

+voltaire+by+other+people&hl=en&ct=cInk&

cd=7&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+by-+fa
mous+persons&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+from+

great+men&hl=ené&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=ca&clie

nt=firefox-a

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+great
+mené&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=2&gl=in

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+idiot+

hate+einstein&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=us&

client=firefox-a

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+on+a

+no+good+mané&hl=ené&ct=clnk&cd=7&gl=u

s

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+scientist+vs+

engineer+famous+quote&hl=ené&ct=clnk&cd

=2&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+some+good+

phrases+about+making+mistake&hl=en&ct=

clnk&cd=1&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+some+good+
quotes&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+woody+allen+

good+people+and+bad+people&hl=ené&ct=cl

nk&cd=2&gl=pt

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+you+can+get

+more+of+what+you+want+from+a+kind+wo

rd+and+a+gun&hl=en&ct=cink&cd=8&gl=jp

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+your+freedom

+ends+where+my+nose+begins+famous+qu

otes&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=2&gl=us&client=fire

fox-a
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/search?sourceid=navclient&ie=UTF- 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
8&rlz=1T4ADBF_enUS307US307&q=cache:

http://www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/quotes.ht

ml

/translate_c?hl=de&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/&prev=/search?q=Websit

e+Randy+Pausch&hl=de&sa=G&usg=ALkJr

hjcOrI38p6T2Hga9vssA-ktv4AQQVA

translate_c?hl=de&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:05:06 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/Randy/&prev=/search?q=
Website+Randy+Pausch&hl=de&sa=G&usg
=ALkJrhjez1VbON2Lbgtkk_UGCPmgNoK1Z

g

[/translate_c?hl=en&sl=en&tl=hi&u=http://ww 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
w.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&usg=
ALKJIrhgEF8kXwObFplGnW-UQZjVZgEIsGg

/translate_c?hl=en&sl=en&tl=hr&u=http://ww 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
w.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&usg=
ALkJrhizzS4aysZ8zwEpG9rmecE-tJ0z0Q

ltranslate_c?hl=en&sl=en&tl=ru&u=http://ww 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
w.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&usg=
ALkJrhj96Ftf-_ RUCQN1kvwlhS6QZdxoAA

/translate_c?hl=es&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/Randy/&prev=/search?q=

thelastlecture&hl=es&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhgw

_SCbTSWPUpLGTvost3ptuZFMug

/translate_c?hl=es&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.ht

ml&prev=/search?q=Richard+Hamming+you

+and+your+Research&hl=es&sa=G&usg=A

LkJIrhjVTV6zZgc_WNAgbxglIphi4i4dhDA

ltranslate_c?hl=es&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.ht

ml&prev=/search?q=You+and+Your+Resear

ch&hl=es&lr=lang_es&client=firefox-

a&channel=sé&rls=org.mozilla:es-

ES:official&hs=HmI&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhhin0

_C8TK3j9hop41R-asj8Zmzjw

ltranslate_c?hl=es&sl=en&u=http://mww.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.ht

ml&prev=/search?q=richard+hamming+you+

and+your+research++espa%C3%Blol&hl=e

s&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhjvanp7i03006dGr9399

nhboXYclA

/translate_c?hl=es&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.ht

ml&prev=/search?q=richard+hamming+you+

and-+your+research+en+espa%C3%Blol&hl

=es&lr=lang_es&sa=X&usg=ALkJrhiDZxBP8

lazRkHuloFFA3_SBUgLGw

ltranslate_c?hl=fr&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/Randy/&prev=/search?q=

www.thelastlecture.com&hl=fr&Ir=&sa=G&us

g=ALkJrhjceGIiEL_beFOCO0kJyNxf0aMS4iP

Q

[/translate_c?hl=id&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html

ltranslate_c?hl=id&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/searc

h?g=quotes&hl=id&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhh5y5

EIOQjpImlLwo_DTKI9-KK1iQ
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ltranslate_c?hl=id&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/searc

h?qg=quotes&start=10&hl=id&newwindow=1

&sa=N&usg=ALkJrhjjBmjvZRtgEwy2DfsBOx

v1tW2rmA

ltranslate_c?hl=lt&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/search

?g=famous+people+quotes&hl=lt&sa=G&us

g=ALkJrhi2AO0SzzQikkylRBVhSPDwdVUuEw

Fw

[translate_c?hl=pl&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/searc
h?g=famouse+quotes&hl=pl&Ir=&sa=G&usg
=ALkJrhip6NAF65F8HL7xwIrQWFTir6 M5vg

[translate_c?hl=pt- 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
BR&langpair=en|pt&u=http://www.cs.virginia.
edu/~robins/Randy/&prev=/translate_s?hl=pt

BR&g=Randy+Pausch+video+download&tq
=Randy+Pausch+video+download&sl=pt&tl=
en&usg=ALkJrhjjZj7Wr9G3JZhvXH5vdXbV
MW-b8w

/translate_c?hl=pt- 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
BR&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.virginia.edu/~ro

bins/quotes.html&prev=/search?q=nice+quot

es+by+famous&hl=pt-BR&client=firefox-

a&rls=org.mozilla:pt-

BR:official&hs=3KR&usg=ALkJrhjnf6SDWX

RuU6XfmO8QclcIFLg7yQ

ltranslate_c?hl=ru&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.ht

ml&prev=/search?q=yours+problems&hl=ru

&client=firefox-

a&channel=sé&rls=org.mozilla:ru:official&hs=

g5E&sa=X&usg=ALkJrhj03bD_9onhaaddxU

U2vUNfIBX8hQ

ltranslate_c?hl=ru&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/searc

h?qg=List+++of+++famous+++quotations&hl=

ru&lr=&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhhZGOkuPjB6F6R4

ByHWatleVYDJOQ

ltranslate_c?hl=tl&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/search

?g=famous+lines+from+famous+people&hl=

tl&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhgr-

wFiwcY 1KjzmVyV04yK-j7PnmA

[translate_c?hl=vi&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/searc

h?g=quote+good&hl=vi&Ir=lang_en%7Clang

_eo%7Clang_es%7Clang_vi&sa=G&usg=AL

kJrhiB7175LmtUX38xWj-_9vkhRuDvPg

lurl/result.asp?template=General&direction= 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
2097153&autotranslate=on&url=http://www.c
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/webcp?q=famous+quotations&t=famous+qu 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
otations&r=famous+quotations&cache=00*2i
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/~rakesh/files/YouAndYourResearch.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
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43 Google Analytics



/~robins/papers/publications.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00

/~robins/quotes.html- 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
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Www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008

A" Traﬁlc Sources Comparing to: Site
5 0@5._‘_.\ /‘_‘\. . 5,000
', —g, —‘—‘\ e
" \./ g \0\. ’./ '\.\././'50\.\ /._”. _ .\2‘_500
o

December 1, 2008 December 8, 2008 December 15, 2008 December 22, 2008 December 29, 200€

All traffic sources sent 98,586 visits via 728 sources and mediums

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
98,586 1.15 00:00:29 87.98% 92.08%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.15 (0.00%) 00:00:29 (0.00%) 87.95% (0.03%) 92.08% (0.00%)
Source/Medium Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
google / organic 75,343 1.09 00:00:19 90.08% 94.88%
(direct) / (none) 7,186 1.23 00:00:42 66.60% 88.13%
yahoo / organic 2,134 1.12 00:01:42 93.58% 92.97%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu / referral 1,801 2.15 00:02:49 72.29% 58.47%
ask / organic 1,610 1.08 00:00:19 91.12% 94.53%
en.wikipedia.org / referral 1,140 1.18 00:00:28 93.16% 91.40%
aol / organic 973 1.11 00:00:19 90.34% 92.29%
webcrawler.com / referral 766 1.17 00:00:32 93.34% 89.30%
search / organic 661 1.12 00:00:18 92.59% 93.80%
images.google.com / referral 580 1.69 00:00:36 96.21% 44.31%
msn / organic 464 1.18 00:00:36 93.10% 90.73%
spreuken.startkabel.nl / referral 447 1.06 00:00:11 96.64% 96.64%
video.google.com / referral 443 2.07 00:02:32 74.72% 54.63%
search.mywebsearch.com / referral 383 1.10 00:00:16 87.21% 92.17%
betal.myoops.org / referral 368 1.82 00:01:29 86.68% 57.07%
live / organic 291 1.16 00:00:38 93.81% 92.10%
thelastlecture.com / referral 272 1.82 00:02:18 84.93% 63.24%
google.com / referral 265 1.17 00:00:32 78.11% 88.68%
blogs.myoops.org / referral 204 1.81 00:01:11 93.14% 45.10%
youtube.com / referral 165 1.82 00:02:31 82.42% 56.36%
lifehacker.com / referral 103 2.55 00:01:47 77.67% 15.53%
searchservice.myspace.com / referral 102 1.06 00:00:28 96.08% 95.10%
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facebook.com / referral
dogpile.com / referral
quotes-zone.com / referral
images.google.de / referral
us.mc567.mail.yahoo.com / referral
images.google.ca / referral
dir.yahoo.com / referral
search.myway.com / referral
virginia.edu / referral
Ipintop.tripod.com / referral
stumbleupon.com / referral
my.att.net / referral
it.wikipedia.org / referral
mybiasedcoin.blogspot.com / referral
mail.google.com / referral
refdesk.com / referral
delicious.com / referral
quhuashuai.com / referral
igda.org / referral
images.google.co.uk / referral
vimeo.com / referral

blip.tv / referral
codinginparadise.org / referral
images.google.pl / referral
metamodern.com / referral
people.csail.mit.edu / referral
ru.wikipedia.org / referral
blog.opc.idv.tw / referral
talk.collegeconfidential.com / referral
www-cse.ucsd.edu / referral
zhigiang.org / referral
images.google.fr / referral
netscape / organic
images.google.cz / referral
search.rr.com / referral

slashdot.org / referral

64
60
58
53
48
46
43
43
42
4
4
40
38
38
36
36
32
31
29
27
27
26
24
23
23
22
21
19
19
19
19
18
17
16
16

16
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1.96
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1.59
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1.05
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1.16
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1.66

1.48

3.15
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1.17

1.48

1.30

1.23
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1.19
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00:01:39

00:02:54
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00:01:28

00:12:10

87.50%

88.33%

98.28%

100.00%

4.17%

97.83%

95.35%

86.05%

61.90%

97.56%

95.12%

82.50%

97.37%

76.32%

63.89%

80.56%

87.50%

96.77%

100.00%

100.00%

48.15%

88.46%

87.50%

95.65%

73.91%

9.09%

95.24%

68.42%

100.00%

63.16%

78.95%

100.00%

94.12%

93.75%

100.00%

0.00%

79.69%
98.33%
94.83%
45.28%
35.42%
21.74%
93.02%
90.70%
78.57%
90.24%
43.90%
97.50%
97.37%
94.74%
83.33%
97.22%
90.62%
45.16%
58.62%
51.85%
62.96%
80.77%
87.50%
60.87%
91.30%
86.36%
100.00%
57.89%
84.21%
94.74%
78.95%
38.89%
82.35%
31.25%
87.50%

37.50%
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images.google.it / referral 15 1.53 00:00:05 100.00% 46.67%

seas.virginia.edu / referral 15 1.73 00:02:33 40.00% 46.67%
cs.rpi.edu / referral 14 1.00 00:00:00 28.57% 100.00%
grad- 14 1.64 00:02:09 28.57% 78.57%
schools.usnews.rankingsandreviews.com /

referral

images.google.co.id / referral 14 1.36 00:00:11 100.00% 64.29%
viddler.com / referral 14 2.29 00:03:05 71.43% 28.57%
vimsu99.blogspot.com / referral 14 1.07 00:00:02 85.71% 92.86%
charter.net / referral 13 1.00 00:00:00 92.31% 100.00%
etc.cmu.edu / referral 13 2.15 00:03:56 76.92% 46.15%
goodsearch.com / referral 13 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
ncert.nic.in / referral 13 1.62 00:00:12 92.31% 84.62%
answers.com / referral 12 1.25 00:00:09 100.00% 91.67%
copy-book.com / referral 12 2.25 00:00:16 91.67% 75.00%
cs.virginia.edu / referral 12 1.17 00:01:38 0.00% 83.33%
images.google.hu / referral 12 1.67 00:00:51 100.00% 50.00%
people.engr.ncsu.edu / referral 12 1.08 00:00:39 75.00% 91.67%
ploscompbiol.org / referral 12 1.08 00:01:08 75.00% 91.67%
uk.youtube.com / referral 12 1.58 00:00:27 75.00% 83.33%
crawler.com / referral 11 1.00 00:00:00 90.91% 100.00%
forums.fark.com / referral 11 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.au / referral 11 1.27 00:00:08 100.00% 72.73%
metacrawler.com / referral 11 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
verden.abcsok.no / referral 11 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
vidadigital.net / referral 11 1.64 00:02:48 100.00% 54.55%
vnboards.ign.com / referral 11 1.73 00:00:47 90.91% 54.55%
clusty.com / referral 10 1.00 00:00:00 90.00% 100.00%
cnn / organic 10 1.00 00:00:00 90.00% 100.00%
images.google.sk / referral 10 1.40 00:00:05 100.00% 60.00%
jpetrie.myweb.uga.edu / referral 10 1.40 00:00:30 100.00% 70.00%
mamma / organic 10 1.10 00:00:00 90.00% 100.00%
marketdesigner.blogspot.com / referral 10 1.10 00:00:43 100.00% 90.00%
worrydream.com / referral 10 1.20 00:00:02 80.00% 80.00%
blog.melchua.com / referral 9 111 00:01:20 88.89% 88.89%
cs.cmu.edu / referral 9 1.00 00:00:00 77.78% 100.00%
ece.ualberta.ca / referral 9 1.00 00:00:00 88.89% 100.00%
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images.google.es / referral
massively.com / referral

presentationzen.blogs.com / referral

rachit-reflections.blogspot.com / referral

sandiego.cox.net / referral
yandex / organic

aoky.net / referral

blogas.It / referral
citaten.startkabel.nl / referral
google.ca / referral
google.co.in / referral
lifehacking.nl / referral
optimum.net / referral
quicklinks.chacha.com / referral
re-quest.net / referral
tiscali.co.uk / referral
write101.com / referral
canaktan.org / referral
dgp.toronto.edu / referral
feedworld.net / referral
guobo.javaeye.com / referral
images.google.gr / referral
mwit.ac.th / referral
search.winamp.com / referral
ws.infospace.com / referral
www-labsticc.univ-ubs.fr / referral
as.starware.com / referral
av.rds.yahoo.com / (not set)
bebeto.hit.bg / referral
es.youtube.com / referral
forum.wordreference.com / referral
images.google.ch / referral
images.google.co.in / referral
images.google.com.tr / referral
images.google.dk / referral

images.google.fi / referral
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imechanica.org / referral
is.ifmo.ru / referral
myembarg.com / referral
new.facebook.com / referral
scroogle.org / referral
searchl.sky.com / referral
ww23.rr.com / referral
answers.yahoo.com / referral
bme.virginia.edu / referral
cln.org / referral
docs.google.com / referral
geocities.com / referral
guide.opendns.com / referral
images.google.co.th / referral
images.google.com.ar / referral
images.google.nl / referral
images.google.no / referral
images.google.ro / referral
images.google.se / referral
images.google.si / referral
its.caltech.edu / referral
mail.kiet.edu / referral
msxml.excite.com / referral
nl.wikipedia.org / referral
search.netzero.net / referral
search.pdfcreator--toolbar.org / referral
spreuken.startspot.nl / referral
startingpage.com / referral
swagbucks.com / referral
theblackriver.net / referral
thenoisychannel.com / referral
writers-free-reference.com / referral
209.85.173.132 / referral
74.125.95.132 / referral
altavista / organic

angelfire.com / referral
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answers.yahoo.com / (not set) 4 1.25 00:01:29 100.00% 75.00%
blog.xiaonei.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
hscc07.dii.unisi.it / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
images.google.at / referral 4 1.25 00:00:01 100.00% 75.00%
images.google.bg / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.co.kr / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
images.google.co.nz / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.br / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.lv / referral 4 1.75 00:00:08 100.00% 25.00%
inbox.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
infomine.ucr.edu / referral 4 1.25 00:02:31 100.00% 75.00%
meebo.com / referral 4 1.25 00:00:31 75.00% 75.00%
nicexipi.org / referral 4 2.25 00:00:02 100.00% 0.00%
ozzu.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
portal.wowway.net / referral 4 1.50 00:00:25 50.00% 75.00%
randypausch.kilu.de / referral 4 1.25 00:01:23 100.00% 75.00%
rccc.blackboard.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
rhodeisland.cox.net / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
searchenginecaffe.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
sviyer.blogspot.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
theregister.co.uk / referral 4 1.25 00:00:12 0.00% 75.00%
us.mgl.mail.yahoo.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
verizon.net / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
webmail.aol.com / referral 4 2.75 00:04:55 100.00% 25.00%
www-ee.ccny.cuny.edu / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
xelon.it / referral 4 1.25 00:05:14 50.00% 75.00%
206.193.0.130:9014 / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
aands.virginia.edu / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
acnlab.csie.ncu.edu.tw / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
apps.facebook.com / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 66.67% 100.00%
aref.bn.pt / referral 3 1.33 00:00:04 66.67% 66.67%
b.hatena.ne.jp / referral 3 2.00 00:02:50 66.67% 33.33%
bl122w.blu122.mail.live.com / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
blog.daum.net / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 33.33% 100.00%
blog.sina.com.cn / referral 3 1.67 00:00:44 100.00% 66.67%
by138w.bay138.mail.live.com / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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cs.sunysb.edu / referral
cs.ualberta.ca / referral
cse.iitb.ac.in / referral

cse.psu.edu / referral

digg.com / referral

dmoz.org / referral
dpxml.verizon.net / referral
ecst.csuchico.edu / referral
einet.net / referral

everyclick.com / referral
forestdragon.wordpress.com / referral
gamersinreallife.wordpress.com / referral
goodjobbb.wordpress.com / referral
google.co.uk / referral
home.knology.net / referral
images.google.be / referral
images.google.cl / referral
images.google.co.il / referral
images.google.com.ph / referral
images.google.pt / referral
in.youtube.com / referral
lambda-the-ultimate.org / referral
math.tau.ac.il / referral

myhg.com / referral
network.nature.com / referral
newsforchristians.com / referral
ortakantin.com / referral
quotationspace.com / referral
ropas.snu.ac.kr / referral
search.babylon.com / referral
seductiondatabase.com / referral
tw.mc738.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mc812.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mg2.mail.yahoo.com / referral
uvasentinel.wordpress.com / referral

visicad.ucsd.edu / referral
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webgrammar.com / referral
10.0.2.104:15871 / referral
10.10.32.22:15871 / referral
10.166.1.58:15871 / referral
127.0.0.1:4664 / referral
192.168.1.126 / referral
192.168.1.49:15871 / referral
209.85.129.132 / referral
72.14.235.132 / referral
adambossy.wordpress.com / referral
adelphia.net / referral

alice-dsl.net / referral
as.weatherstudio.com / referral
au.youtube.com / referral
baidu.com / referral
bl133w.blu133.mail.live.com / referral
blog.xuite.net / referral
brainyquote.com / referral
broadband.zoomtown.com / referral
by113w.bay113.mail.live.com / referral
ca.mg3.mail.yahoo.com / referral
cacs.louisiana.edu / referral
cafe.naver.com / referral
cc.ee.ntu.edu.tw / referral
che.iitm.ac.in / referral
chungta.com / referral
cse.iitd.ernet.in / referral
datalab.cs.pdx.edu / referral
ece.nus.edu.sg / referral
eecis.udel.edu / referral
eecs.harvard.edu / referral
ehrensenf.de / referral
elearning.ice.ntnu.edu.tw / referral
envydee.blogspot.com / referral
f-secure.com / referral

fourhourworkweek.com / referral
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freestuff.gr / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%

friendfeed.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
garlin.se / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
giantleap.us / referral 2 2.50 00:02:12 50.00% 0.00%
go.mail.ru / referral 2 1.50 00:00:15 100.00% 50.00%
google.de / referral 2 2.00 00:00:31 100.00% 50.00%
google.mv / referral 2 1.50 00:00:21 0.00% 50.00%
google.ru / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
gregmarra.tumblr.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
home.cc.umanitoba.ca / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
home.suddenlink.net / referral 2 1.50 00:00:05 100.00% 50.00%
homepage.mac.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
iacampus.org / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
images.google.cn / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.co.jp / referral 2 1.50 00:00:03 100.00% 50.00%
images.google.co.ve / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.ec / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.mx / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.my / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.pr / referral 2 1.50 00:00:09 100.00% 50.00%
images.google.com.sg / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.tw / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.ua / referral 2 1.50 00:08:12 100.00% 50.00%
images.google.ge / referral 2 2.50 00:07:19 100.00% 50.00%
images.google.hr / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.ie / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.lt / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.tt / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
insightws.infospace.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
isical.ac.in / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
jp.youtube.com / referral 2 1.50 00:00:43 50.00% 50.00%
komma-net.de / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
latticeworksw.com / referral 2 1.50 00:09:07 100.00% 50.00%
lostcomment.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
m.ask.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
middleschool.net / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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mint.cs.man.ac.uk / referral
mobian.cafe24.com / referral
ms145.mysearch.com / referral
msplinks.com / referral
mws.ask.com / referral
my.freeze.com / referral
nancymijnhijmer.web-log.nl / referral
ndparking.com / referral
netvibes.com / referral
nurse-anesthesia.org / referral
obit-mag.com / referral

ofb.net / referral
openwetware.org / referral

orkut.co.in / referral

pagead?2.googlesyndication.com / referral

phigita.net / referral
phoenix.cox.net / referral
pl.youtube.com / referral
portal.tds.net / referral
prizewish.swagbucks.com / referral
pt.wikipedia.org / referral
quoteland.com / referral
rawfoodinfo.com / referral
referencedesk.org / referral
research.att.com / referral
ru.youtube.com / referral
scrapjazz.com / referral

search.indiatimes.com / referral

search.marioforever--toolbar.com / referral

search.viewpoint.com / referral
search.windstream.net / referral
search10.info.com / referral
searchl7.info.com / referral
seasandsong.com / referral
soso.com / referral

spaf.cerias.purdue.edu / referral
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swagbucks.prodege.com / referral
takingnotenow.blogspot.com / referral
thinkexist.com / referral
toolbar.inbox.com / referral
tumblr.com / referral
uk.mg40.mail.yahoo.com / referral
umw.edu / referral

uni-koblenz.de / referral
us.mc354.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mc520.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mc540.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mc575.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us2.ixquick.com / referral

weatherbugbrowserbar.mysearch.com /
referral

10.0.1.20:15871 / referral
10.1.1.3:15871 / referral
10.1.10.180:15871 / referral
10.10.224.12:15871 / referral
10.10.80.24:15871 / referral
10.10.9.93:15871 / referral
10.11.0.250:15871 / referral
10.128.36.40:15871 / referral
10.14.2.43:15871 / referral
10.177.60.55:15871 / referral
10.200.1.150:15871 / referral
10.30.101.16:15871 / referral
10.36.0.2:15871 / referral
10.48.85.121:15871 / referral
10.5.1.242:15871 / referral
10.70.0.250:15871 / referral
10.91.16.4:15871 / referral
11.1.0.171:15871 / referral
172.16.1.1 / referral
172.16.10.27:15871 / referral

172.16.2.13:15871 / referral
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172.16.32.165:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%

172.16.50.2:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
172.172.1.60:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
172.27.1.1:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
192.168.2.151:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
192.168.229.25:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
2020hindsight.org / referral 1 2.00 00:01:39 100.00% 0.00%
203.208.35.101 / referral 1 2.00 00:01:35 100.00% 0.00%
209.85.175.104 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
30sleeps.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
5xue.com / referral 1 2.00 00:00:03 100.00% 0.00%
64.233.169.104 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
64.233.169.132 / referral 1 5.00 00:04:08 100.00% 0.00%
6seconds.org / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.45.132 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.45.147 | referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.47.132 | referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.77.132 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.6.239.67 / referral 1 2.00 00:00:00 100.00% 0.00%
a7x.swagbucks.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
aallin.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
adolfoneto.wikidot.com / referral 1 2.00 00:05:20 100.00% 0.00%
alice / organic 1 2.00 00:00:09 100.00% 0.00%
alionline.ws / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
amarogue.com / referral 1 2.00 00:02:04 100.00% 0.00%
andylangton.co.uk / referral 1 2.00 00:00:44 100.00% 0.00%
angryhippy.net / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
antirez.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
arl.wustl.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
armstrongmywire.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
artsandsciences.virginia.edu / referral 1 2.00 00:00:35 100.00% 0.00%
arvindpereira.multiply.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
arvutiweb.ee / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
askville.amazon.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
asmallgurl.blospot.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
associatedcontent.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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atlanticbb.net / referral

att.net / referral

biblicalphrases.com / referral
bigmixup.com / referral
biz.myembarq.com / referral
bl104w.blu104.mail.live.com / referral
bl115w.blu115.mail.live.com / referral
bl131w.blu131.mail.live.com / referral
bl132w.blu132.mail.live.com / referral
bl145w.blu145.mail.live.com / referral
blackstump.com.au / referral
blinklist.com / referral
blog.automated.it / referral
blog.csdn.net / referral

blog.fefe.de / referral

blog.vgod.tw / referral

blogger.com / referral

bloglines.com / referral
blogs.msdn.com / referral
bnaveenbhat.googlepages.com / referral
broughton.wcpss.net / referral
business.verizon.net / referral
by101w.bay101.mail.live.com / referral
by105w.bay105.mail.live.com / referral
by109w.bay109.mail.live.com / referral
byl1l4w.bay114.mail.live.com / referral
by120w.bay120.mail.live.com / referral
by140w.bay140.mail.live.com / referral

by2m7-wm5.webmessenger.msn.com /
referral

ca.mg202.mail.yahoo.com / referral
carloscutipa.wordpress.com / referral
ccsd.cc / referral

ccthere.com / referral
cglall8.mail.163.com / referral

changedetection.com / referral
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charmedcrafttalk.com / referral
chianuestromunicipio.blogspot.com / referral
ciu.edu / referral

cm.my.yahoo.com / referral
commonquotes.com / referral
complexitystudies.org / referral
computertimes.com / referral
connecticut.cox.net / referral
content2.clipmarks.com / referral
cs.brown.edu / referral
cs.iitm.ernet.in / referral
cs.mcgill.ca / referral

cs.pitt.edu / referral

cs.sfu.ca / referral

cs.umbc.edu / referral

cs.unc.edu / referral

cse.buffalo.edu / referral
cse.ucsd.edu / referral

cse.ust.hk / referral

cybernation.com / referral
daculahighschool.org / referral
daddyquotes.com / referral
dalkescientific.com / referral
darden.virginia.edu / referral
darienlibrary.org / referral
dcs.vein.hu / referral

ddth.com / referral
de.mc397.mail.yahoo.com / (not set)
de.mc397.mail.yahoo.com / referral
de.youtube.com / referral
demo.java2script.org / referral
discussl.open.ac.uk / referral
domainnotfound.optimum.net / referral
downthetubescomics.blogspot.com / referral
dtc.umn.edu / referral

ecata.info / referral
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ecocho.co.nz / referral
ecoogler.com / referral
education.vic.gov.au / referral
educypedia.be / referral
email.secureserver.net / referral
embargmail.com / referral
emiratesalmond.com / referral
eniro.se / referral
ericverberne.web-log.nl / referral
exalead.com / referral
famous-quots.com / referral
famousquotes.me.uk / referral

fatih.edu.tr / referral

59

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:06:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:27:36

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%

1 - 500 of 728

Google Analytics



WWW.Cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008

REferring SlteS Comparing to: Site
@ Visits
s I 500
® N o
LN TN TN Y
g

December 1, 2008 December 8, 2008 December 15, 2008 December 22, 2008 December 29, 2008
Referring sites sent 9,858 visits via 707 sources
Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
9,858 1.55 00:01:18 84.92% 72.88%

% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

10.00% 1.15 (35.62%) 00:00:29 (171.96%) 87.95% (-3.45%) 92.08% (-20.85%)
Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,801 2.15 00:02:49 72.29% 58.47%
en.wikipedia.org 1,140 1.18 00:00:28 93.16% 91.40%
webcrawler.com 766 1.17 00:00:32 93.34% 89.30%
images.google.com 580 1.69 00:00:36 96.21% 44.31%
spreuken.startkabel.nl 447 1.06 00:00:11 96.64% 96.64%
video.google.com 443 2.07 00:02:32 74.72% 54.63%
search.mywebsearch.com 383 1.10 00:00:16 87.21% 92.17%
betal.myoops.org 368 1.82 00:01:29 86.68% 57.07%
thelastlecture.com 272 1.82 00:02:18 84.93% 63.24%
google.com 265 1.17 00:00:32 78.11% 88.68%
blogs.myoops.org 204 1.81 00:01:11 93.14% 45.10%
youtube.com 165 1.82 00:02:31 82.42% 56.36%
lifehacker.com 103 2.55 00:01:47 77.67% 15.53%
searchservice.myspace.com 102 1.06 00:00:28 96.08% 95.10%
facebook.com 64 1.23 00:02:57 87.50% 79.69%
dogpile.com 60 1.02 00:00:13 88.33% 98.33%
quotes-zone.com 58 1.10 00:00:02 98.28% 94.83%
images.google.de 53 1.68 00:00:15 100.00% 45.28%
us.mc567.mail.yahoo.com 48 2.50 00:05:45 4.17% 35.42%
images.google.ca 46 1.96 00:00:24 97.83% 21.74%
dir.yahoo.com 43 1.58 00:01:18 95.35% 93.02%
search.myway.com 43 1.09 00:00:19 86.05% 90.70%
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virginia.edu 42 1.26 00:00:37 61.90% 78.57%

Ipintop.tripod.com 411 1.10 00:00:10 97.56% 90.24%
stumbleupon.com 41 1.59 00:01:03 95.12% 43.90%
my.att.net 40 1.02 00:00:04 82.50% 97.50%
it.wikipedia.org 38 1.03 00:00:07 97.37% 97.37%
mybiasedcoin.blogspot.com 38 1.05 00:00:18 76.32% 94.74%
mail.google.com 36 1.36 00:00:08 63.89% 83.33%
refdesk.com 36 1.08 00:00:11 80.56% 97.22%
delicious.com 32 1.16 00:00:09 87.50% 90.62%
quhuashuai.com 31 1.97 00:01:21 96.77% 45.16%
igda.org 29 1.66 00:00:59 100.00% 58.62%
images.google.co.uk 27 1.48 00:00:07 100.00% 51.85%
vimeo.com 27 3.15 00:04:18 48.15% 62.96%
blip.tv 26 1.85 00:01:39 88.46% 80.77%
codinginparadise.org 24 1.17 00:00:53 87.50% 87.50%
images.google.pl 23 1.48 00:00:33 95.65% 60.87%
metamodern.com 23 1.30 00:00:53 73.91% 91.30%
people.csail.mit.edu 22 1.23 00:00:34 9.09% 86.36%
ru.wikipedia.org 21 1.00 00:00:00 95.24% 100.00%
blog.opc.idv.tw 19 1.79 00:01:39 68.42% 57.89%
talk.collegeconfidential.com 19 1.26 00:02:54 100.00% 84.21%
www-cse.ucsd.edu 19 1.05 00:00:44 63.16% 94.74%
zhigiang.org 19 1.26 00:01:07 78.95% 78.95%
images.google.fr 18 1.61 00:00:45 100.00% 38.89%
images.google.cz 16 1.69 00:00:08 93.75% 31.25%
search.rr.com 16 1.19 00:01:28 100.00% 87.50%
slashdot.org 16 6.12 00:12:10 0.00% 37.50%
images.google.it 15 1.53 00:00:05 100.00% 46.67%
seas.virginia.edu 15 1.73 00:02:33 40.00% 46.67%
cs.rpi.edu 14 1.00 00:00:00 28.57% 100.00%
grad- 14 1.64 00:02:09 28.57% 78.57%
schools.usnews.rankingsandreviews.com

images.google.co.id 14 1.36 00:00:11 100.00% 64.29%
viddler.com 14 2.29 00:03:05 71.43% 28.57%
vimsu99.blogspot.com 14 1.07 00:00:02 85.71% 92.86%
charter.net 13 1.00 00:00:00 92.31% 100.00%
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etc.cmu.edu
goodsearch.com
ncert.nic.in
answers.com
copy-book.com
cs.virginia.edu
images.google.hu
people.engr.ncsu.edu
ploscompbiol.org
uk.youtube.com
crawler.com
forums.fark.com
images.google.com.au
metacrawler.com
verden.abcsok.no
vidadigital.net
vnboards.ign.com
clusty.com
images.google.sk
jpetrie.myweb.uga.edu
marketdesigner.blogspot.com
worrydream.com
blog.melchua.com
cs.cmu.edu
ece.ualberta.ca
images.google.es
massively.com
presentationzen.blogs.com
rachit-reflections.blogspot.com
sandiego.cox.net
aoky.net

blogas.It
citaten.startkabel.nl
google.ca

google.co.in

lifehacking.nl
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optimum.net
quicklinks.chacha.com
re-quest.net
tiscali.co.uk
write101.com
canaktan.org
dgp.toronto.edu
feedworld.net
guobo.javaeye.com
images.google.gr
mwit.ac.th
search.winamp.com
ws.infospace.com
www-labsticc.univ-ubs.fr
as.starware.com
bebeto.hit.bg
es.youtube.com
forum.wordreference.com
images.google.ch
images.google.co.in
images.google.com.tr
images.google.dk
images.google.fi
imechanica.org
is.ifmo.ru
myembarg.com
new.facebook.com
scroogle.org
searchl.sky.com
ww23.rr.com
answers.yahoo.com
bme.virginia.edu
cln.org
docs.google.com
geocities.com

guide.opendns.com
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Search Engines
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Comparing to: Site

@ Visits
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December 1, 2008 December 15, 2008

Search sent 81,527 total visits via 13 sources

Site Usage

December 8, 2008

December 22, 2008 December 29, 200¢

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
81,527 1.09 00:00:21 90.24% 94.75%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
82.70% 1.15 (-4.95%) 00:00:29 (-25.05%) 87.95% (2.60%) 92.08% (2.90%)
Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
google 75,343 1.09 00:00:19 90.08% 94.88%
yahoo 2,134 1.12 00:01:42 93.58% 92.97%
ask 1,610 1.08 00:00:19 91.12% 94.53%
aol 973 1.11 00:00:19 90.34% 92.29%
search 661 1.12 00:00:18 92.59% 93.80%
msn 464 1.18 00:00:36 93.10% 90.73%
live 291 1.16 00:00:38 93.81% 92.10%
netscape 17 1.18 00:00:15 94.12% 82.35%
cnn 10 1.00 00:00:00 90.00% 100.00%
mamma 10 1.10 00:00:00 90.00% 100.00%
yandex 9 1.11 00:01:46 77.78% 88.89%
altavista 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
alice 1 2.00 00:00:09 100.00% 0.00%
1-130f13
75 Google Analytics



WWW.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Dec 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008

Keywords Co

mparing to: Site

@ Visits
4 ko—'-o\ / ._'\05, oo _ -
'®, o °
e I N NP
0
December 1, 2008 December 8, 2008 December 15, 2008 December 22, 2008 December 29, 2008
Search sent 81,527 total visits via 9,822 keywords

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
81,527 1.09 00:00:21 90.24% 94.75%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

82.70% 1.15 (-4.95%) 00:00:29 (-25.05%) 87.95% (2.60%) 92.08% (2.90%)
Keyword Visits Pages/\Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
quotes 23,141 1.05 00:00:13 89.85% 96.82%
good quotes 13,318 1.05 00:00:16 92.05% 96.51%
famous quotes 12,155 1.05 00:00:15 90.33% 96.38%
quotes by famous people 1,870 1.06 00:00:17 89.89% 95.35%
good quote 1,100 1.05 00:00:15 90.55% 96.64%
good quotations 1,071 1.06 00:00:16 90.29% 95.33%
famous people quotes 982 1.05 00:00:15 92.06% 96.64%
famous quotations 966 1.08 00:00:27 91.82% 94.10%
quotes from famous people 867 1.06 00:00:19 91.58% 95.04%
randy pausch 766 1.69 00:01:58 83.16% 66.58%
famous words 663 1.08 00:00:19 83.26% 95.17%
famous quotes by famous people 609 1.08 00:00:19 87.52% 95.57%
famous quote 603 1.07 00:00:31 89.22% 94.69%
good words 517 1.13 00:00:31 88.01% 91.68%
funny famous quotes 365 1.04 00:00:06 95.07% 96.99%
famous funny quotes 340 1.06 00:00:14 95.59% 96.18%
good goutes 322 1.05 00:00:09 90.68% 97.20%
famous people 318 1.04 00:00:05 97.48% 96.86%
famous goutes 243 1.04 00:00:16 88.07% 96.30%
famous quotes from famous people 207 1.10 00:00:18 87.44% 92.27%
quotes of famous people 199 1.11 00:00:16 78.89% 93.97%
most famous quotes 150 1.05 00:00:06 94.00% 96.67%
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